Troféu Honda de Inverno 2015
EK1 +EK4 Euroindy 0,910 Km .I;I;I
Final 01-02-2015 10:02. Bl N

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 44518 - 13:20:53.933
(8) Joao Rosales 15 44.943 +0.425 13:21:38.876
1 45.683 +3.639 13:11:00.410
2 44.812 +2.768 13:11:45.222 (9) Ulisses Vieira
3 43.273 +1.229 13:12:28.495 1 50.979 +4.448 13:11:05.531
4 42.973 +0.929 13:13:11.468 2 50.551 +4.020 13:11:56.082
5 42.621 +0.577 13:13:54.089 3 49.315 +2.784 13:12:45.397
6 42.780 +0.736 13:14:36.869 4 48.009 +1.478 13:13:33.406
7 42.525 +0.481 13:15:19.394 5 47.592 +1.061 13:14:20.998
8 42526 +0.482 13:16:01.920 6 47.193 +0.662 13:15:08.191
9 42.329 +0.285 13:16:44.249 7 47.187 +0.656 13:15:55.378
10 42.717 +0.673 13:17:26.966 8 47.418 +0.887 13:16:42.796
11 42.411 +0.367 13:18:09.377 9 48.423 +1.892 18:17:31.219
12 42.265 +0.221 13:18:51.642 10 46.872 +0.341 13:18:18.091
13 42.449 +0.405 13:19:34.091 1 46.562 +0.031 13:19:04.653
14 W‘ - 13:20:16.135 12 46.664 +0.133 13:19:51.317
15 42.048 +0.004 13:20:58.183 13 46.531 - 13:20:37.848
14 46.663 +0.132 13:21:24.511
(7) Jordan Tyler
1 47.357 +5.342 13:11:02.130
2 44.038 +2.023 13:11:46.168
3 43.867 +1.852 13:12:30.035
4 43.573 +1.558 13:13:13.608
5 42.905 +0.890 13:13:56.513
6 42,618 +0.603 13:14:39.131
7 42.591 +0.576 13:15:21.722
8 42.429 +0.414 13:16:04.151
9 42.376 +0.361 13:16:46.527
10 42.729 +0.714 13:17:29.256
11 42.347 +0.332 13:18:11.603
12 42.020 +0.005 13:18:53.623
13 42.303 +0.288 13:19:35.926
14 42.219 +0.204 13:20:18.145
15 42.015 - 13:21:00.160
(67) Andre Rezende
1 45.475 +0.423 13:10:59.822
2 45.425 +0.373 13:11:45.247
3 45.226 +0.174 13:12:30.473
4 45.117 +0.065 13:13:15.590
5 45.376 +0.324 13:14:00.966
6 45.564 +0.512 13:14:46.530
7 45515 +0.463 13:15:32.045
8 45.519 +0.467 13:16:17.564
9 45.316 +0.264 13:17:02.880
10 45.438 +0.386 13:17:48.318
11 45.260 +0.208 13:18:33.578
12 45.324 +0.272 13:19:18.902
13 45.104 +0.052 13:20:04.006
14 45.177 +0.125 13:20:49.183
15 45.052 - 13:21:34.235
(63) Nuno Cruz
1 50.793 +6.275 13:11:05.419
2 46.741 +2.223 13:11:52.160
3 45.964 +1.446 13:12:38.124
4 45.699 +1.181 13:13:23.823
5 45.086 +0.568 13:14:08.909
6 45.041 +0.523 13:14:53.950
7 45.414 +0.896 13:15:39.364
8 45.003 +0.485 13:16:24.367
9 45.028 +0.510 13:17:09.395
10 45.049 +0.531 13:17:54.444
11 44.944 +0.426 13:18:39.388
12 45.237 +0.719 13:19:24.625
13 44.790 +0.272 13:20:09.415
Printed: 01-02-2015 13:45:56 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 2
Pedro Vieira www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



